
BOYS 148.4 RESULTS

Boys 148.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caden Thomas Elk Valley High School 142.4 225.0 10

2 Dorian  Culwell Rawlins County 146.2 225.0 8

3 Carson  Horne Lyndon High School 145.4 220.0 6

4 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 145.0 215.0 4

5 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison HS 148.0 215.0 2

6 Zach  Dinkel Victoria High School 143.2 210.0 1

7 Striker Affolter Clifton-Clyde 146.4 205.0 0

8 Henryk Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 148.4 205.0 0

9 Landon Senn Spearville High School 142.6 200.0 0

10 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 145.2 185.0 0

11 Gage  LeClair Clifton-Clyde 147.6 185.0 0

12 Circeen Conley Meade High School 145.0 180.0 0

13 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 146.8 175.0 0

14 Keeton Robison Central Plains 148.2 175.0 0

15 Gunnar Parsons Central Burden 147.6 170.0 0

16 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 144.6 165.0 0

17 jackson beachner st. paul high school 143.6 160.0 0

18 Octavian  Gude Frankfort High School 144.6 160.0 0

19 Kale Koch Frankfort High School 146.6 160.0 0

20 Gannon  West Wichita County 145.6 155.0 0

21 Vincent Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 146.2 155.0 0

22 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.2 145.0 0

23 Bentley Thurston Dighton High School 144.2 145.0 0

24 Levi  Schumacher Victoria High School 145.6 145.0 0

25 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 147.2 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Richard Hayes Central Plains 142.6 125.0 0

27 Colton Cordell Madison High School 145.0 0.0 0

28 Owen Edington Lyndon High School 147.0 0.0 0

30 Shawn Redburn Dighton High School 148.2 0.0 0

30 Aidyn McAdams Dighton High School 148.2 0.0 0

Boys 148.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Senn Spearville High School 142.6 375.0 10

2 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 145.0 340.0 8

3 Carson  Horne Lyndon High School 145.4 315.0 6

4 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 145.2 300.0 4

5 Dorian  Culwell Rawlins County 146.2 295.0 2

6 Gage  LeClair Clifton-Clyde 147.6 295.0 1

7 Keeton Robison Central Plains 148.2 290.0 0

8 Gannon  West Wichita County 145.6 285.0 0

9 Bentley Thurston Dighton High School 144.2 280.0 0

10 Zach  Dinkel Victoria High School 143.2 275.0 0

11 Kale Koch Frankfort High School 146.6 270.0 0

12 Caden Thomas Elk Valley High School 142.4 265.0 0

13 Octavian  Gude Frankfort High School 144.6 265.0 0

14 Circeen Conley Meade High School 145.0 265.0 0

15 Gunnar Parsons Central Burden 147.6 260.0 0

16 Striker Affolter Clifton-Clyde 146.4 250.0 0

17 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 147.2 250.0 0

18 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 144.6 245.0 0

19 jackson beachner st. paul high school 143.6 240.0 0

20 Vincent Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 146.2 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 Richard Hayes Central Plains 142.6 225.0 0

22 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 146.8 210.0 0

23 Levi  Schumacher Victoria High School 145.6 205.0 0

24 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.2 0.0 0

25 Colton Cordell Madison High School 145.0 0.0 0

26 Owen Edington Lyndon High School 147.0 0.0 0

28 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison HS 148.0 0.0 0

29 Shawn Redburn Dighton High School 148.2 0.0 0

29 Aidyn McAdams Dighton High School 148.2 0.0 0

31 Henryk Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 148.4 0.0 0

Boys 148.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dorian  Culwell Rawlins County 146.2 225.0 10

2 Keeton Robison Central Plains 148.2 225.0 8

3 Gage  LeClair Clifton-Clyde 147.6 220.0 6

4 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 145.2 215.0 4

5 Gannon  West Wichita County 145.6 210.0 2

6 Circeen Conley Meade High School 145.0 205.0 1

7 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 145.0 205.0 0

8 Aidyn McAdams Dighton High School 148.2 205.0 0

9 Zach  Dinkel Victoria High School 143.2 195.0 0

10 Striker Affolter Clifton-Clyde 146.4 195.0 0

11 Landon Senn Spearville High School 142.6 185.0 0

12 Bentley Thurston Dighton High School 144.2 185.0 0

13 Octavian  Gude Frankfort High School 144.6 185.0 0

14 Henryk Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 148.4 185.0 0

15 Carson  Horne Lyndon High School 145.4 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Richard Hayes Central Plains 142.6 175.0 0

17 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 146.8 175.0 0

18 Kale Koch Frankfort High School 146.6 170.0 0

19 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 147.2 165.0 0

20 Vincent Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 146.2 160.0 0

21 jackson beachner st. paul high school 143.6 155.0 0

22 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 144.6 155.0 0

23 Levi  Schumacher Victoria High School 145.6 155.0 0

24 Caden Thomas Elk Valley High School 142.4 150.0 0

25 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.2 130.0 0

26 Colton Cordell Madison High School 145.0 0.0 0

27 Owen Edington Lyndon High School 147.0 0.0 0

29 Gunnar Parsons Central Burden 147.6 0.0 0

30 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison HS 148.0 0.0 0

31 Shawn Redburn Dighton High School 148.2 0.0 0

Boys 148.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Senn Spearville High School 142.6 760.0

2 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 145.0 760.0

3 Dorian  Culwell Rawlins County 146.2 745.0

4 Carson  Horne Lyndon High School 145.4 715.0

5 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 145.2 700.0

6 Gage  LeClair Clifton-Clyde 147.6 700.0

7 Keeton Robison Central Plains 148.2 690.0

8 Zach  Dinkel Victoria High School 143.2 680.0

9 Circeen Conley Meade High School 145.0 650.0

10 Gannon  West Wichita County 145.6 650.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Striker Affolter Clifton-Clyde 146.4 650.0

12 Caden Thomas Elk Valley High School 142.4 640.0

13 Bentley Thurston Dighton High School 144.2 610.0

14 Octavian  Gude Frankfort High School 144.6 610.0

15 Kale Koch Frankfort High School 146.6 600.0

16 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 144.6 565.0

17 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 146.8 560.0

18 jackson beachner st. paul high school 143.6 555.0

19 Vincent Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 146.2 555.0

20 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 147.2 555.0

21 Richard Hayes Central Plains 142.6 525.0

22 Levi  Schumacher Victoria High School 145.6 505.0

23 Gunnar Parsons Central Burden 147.6 430.0

24 Henryk Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 148.4 390.0

25 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.2 275.0

26 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison HS 148.0 215.0

27 Aidyn McAdams Dighton High School 148.2 205.0

28 Colton Cordell Madison High School 145.0 0.0

29 Owen Edington Lyndon High School 147.0 0.0

31 Shawn Redburn Dighton High School 148.2 0.0


